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Price List



Transformation Package - 6 mls

Tear Trough

Non Surgical Rhinoplasty

Glabella

£270

£270

DERMAL FILLERS

Lips - 0.55ml

Lips - 0.70ml

Lips - 1ml

1ml - In Chin, Cheeks, Fine Lines or Touch up a Small Area

Transformation Package - 2 mls

Transformation Package - 3 mls

Transformation Package - 4 mls

Transformation Package - 5 mls

Transformation Package - 7 mls

Transformation Package - 8 mls

Transformation Package - If you require more than 8ml,
each additional 1ml will be £160 extra

Nose Tip Lift

Hands

Ear Lobes

Temple

Dermal Filler - Dissolving Treatment

£160

£180

£220

£230

£400

£550

£700

£850

£1,010

£1,200

£1,320

£160

£200

£250

£400

£220

£250

£150



Added Extra - Bunny Lines

3 people - 3 areas of Botox Each - Saving £75 £675

BOTOX

1 Area

2 Areas

3 Areas

Jawline (Massetter)

Nepharatiti Neck Lift

Hyperhydrosis

Lip Flip

Full Face

Added Extra - Gummy Smile

Added Extra - Marionettes

2 people - 3 areas of Botox Each - Saving £40

£180

£220

£250

£300

£300

£350

£150

£400

£30

£30

£30

£460

Excessive Sweating Botox £350

2 Week Botox Review £0

BOTOX - GROUP DEALS



Neck

EYE TREATMENTS

Ami Eyes

Hydrobooster Eyes

Seventy Hyal Eyes

Philart Eyes

Eyelids

Under eyes

Crows feet

Mouth / Chin

Full Face

£175

£180

£150

£230

£145

£145

£145

£300

£190

£400

Jawline / Side of face £250

PLASMA FIBROBLAST

FAT DISSOLVING TREATMENTS

Fat Dissolving - Small Area

Fat Dissolving - Medium Area

Fat Dissolving - Large Area

£130

£200

£300



Initial Consultation & Patch Test For Facial Laser Treatments

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Luxury Obagi Facial

Luxury Obagi Facial with Microneedling

Luxury Obagi Facial with Dermaplane

Luxury Obagi Facial with Radio Frequency

Luxury Obagi Facial with Microdermabrasion

Carbon Peel Treatment

Obagi Blue Peel Radiance

IPL Rosacea - Small Area

IPL Rosacea - Large Area

£80

£120

£100

£120

£110

£140

£100

£20

£66

£86

Relife Chemical Peel £80

Pigmentation Laser Treatment - Small Area

Pigmentation Laser Treatment - Large Area

Acne Laser Treatment - Small Area

£66

£86

£66

Acne Laser Treatment - Large Area £86

Skin Rejuvenating - Small Area

Skin Rejuvenating - Large Area

Course of 3 Obagi Microneedling Facials

£66

£86

£330



SKIN BOOSTERS

Profilo

Sunukos

Seventy Hyal

Relife Hydro Booster

Philart Polynucleotides

Course of 3 Skin Boosters

Course of 3 Polynucleotides

B12

£220

£125

£150

£180

£230

£400

£600

£25

Vitamin D

Biotin

Hayfever (Kenalog)

£40

£40

£70

Vitamin C £40

Private prescription - With a Face to Face Consultation

Hydrobooster - Hands

£35

£360

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

PRIVATE PRESCRIPTION



SKIN LESIONS
Skin Tag Removal

Mole Removal - Small

Mole Removal - Medium

Mole Removal - Large

Skin Lesions/Pigmentation

8 Point Face Lift

£50

£75

£98

£130

£50

£700

J Stitch

JR Lift With Fillers

£800

£600

30 Minute Consultation - Face to face £20

NON-SURGICAL FACE LIFTS

CONSULTATION

30 Minute Consultation - Zoom call £20

Please note, the £20 consultation fee is redeemable against any
treatment booked as a result of the consultation.

REIKI HEALING

Reiki Healing £40



Treatment Area Single Session
Course of 6 (save

40%)
Course of 12 (save

50%)

Mini Area
Earlobes, eyebrow

centre, nipples, upper
chin, chin, fingers or

toes

£40 £144 £240

Small Area
Hands and fingers,

feet and toes, navel
pubis line, buttock

crease, hairline,
sideburns, underarms,
cheeks, front or back
of neck, jawline, bikini

standard or lower
back

£60 £216 £360

Medium Area
Upper arm, lower arm,
chest, abdomen, part
buttocks, lower face,

full neck or bikini
thong

£85 £306 £510

Large Area
Full arms, full

pubic/designer bikini,
lower leg, upper leg or

full back

£100 £360 £600

Extra Large Area
Full legs, back and
shoulders or chest

and abdomen

£200 £720 £1200

LASER HAIR REMOVAL



ULTIMATE WEIGHT LOSS PACKAGE

Liquid Lipo body wrap with full body brush, lymphatic drainage
Massage and Radio frequency treatment to 2 areas x 1 (£100) 
Liquid Lipo 5 day Home kit (£75) 
Fat dissolving injections to one area x 4 (£360) (a 2nd or 3rd
area can be added to each of the courses at a reduced price). 
Cellulite removal injections x 4 to one area (£400) 
Consultation for weight loss medication (£35) 

This is a system designed to aid your weight loss journey. You will
need to be dedicated to following a weight loss plan of your choice
for this to give you the full results of weight loss, however this
system will support you in the aid of stimulating fat loss, cellulite
and toning of the skin.  

Each treatment will be given four times over a time frame suitable
for your needs and how your body recovers from each treatment.
You will also be given a five day home care kit of Liquid lipo to
continue your treatment at home yourself.  Dietary advice and
support will be given throughout your course. 
COURSE VALUE £970  

COURSE 

A weight loss medication can be added to the above course,
however a full medical consultation must take place to discuss
which type of medication will be suitable for you. This can include
the weight loss injection or medications such as Mysimba. This
course does not include the cost of the medication. This will be
added after the consultation if you are suitable to be prescribed
for.


