

## COSMETICA MEDICAL AESTHETICS AND TRAINING INSTITUTE



Cosmetica Medical Aesthetics 19a Station Road, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex, SSO 7RA 07896104818 info@cosmeticaaesthetics.co.uk www.cosmeticaaesthetics.co.uk





DERMAL FILLERS

Lips – 0.55ml	£160
Lips – 0.70ml	£180
Lips – 1ml	£220
1ml - In Chin, Cheeks, Fine Lines or Touch up a Small Area	£230
Transformation Package - 2 mls	£400
Transformation Package - 3 mls	£550
Transformation Package - 4 mls	£700
Transformation Package - 5 mls	£850
Transformation Package - 6 mls	£1,010
Transformation Package - 7 mls	£1,200
Transformation Package - 8 mls	£1,320
Transformation Package - If you require more than 8ml, each additional 1ml will be £160 extra	£160
Tear Trough	£270
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty	£270
Nose Tip Lift	£200
Glabella	£250
Hands	£400
Ear Lobes	£220
Temple	£250
Dermal Filler - Dissolving Treatment	£150

	Ø		2
PL		S 90	P
K			
p	3		

1 Area	£180
2 Areas	£220
3 Areas	£250
Jawline (Massetter)	£300
Nepharatiti Neck Lift	£300
Hyperhydrosis	£350
Lip Flip	£150
Full Face	£400
Excessive Sweating Botox	£350
Added Extra - Bunny Lines	£30
Added Extra - Gummy Smile	£30
Added Extra - Marionettes	£30
2 Week Botox Review	£O

BOTOX

### BOTOX – GROUP DEALS

2 people - 3 areas of Botox Each - Saving £40

£460

3 people - 3 areas of Botox Each - Saving £75

£675



EYE TREATMENTS

Ami Eyes	£175
Hydrobooster Eyes	£180
	2.00
Seventy Hyal Eyes	£150
Philart Eyes	£230

## PLASMA FIBROBLAST

Eyelids	£145
Under eyes	£145
Crows feet	£145
Jawline / Side of face	£250
Neck	£300
Mouth / Chin	£190
Full Face	£400

# FAT DISSOLVING TREATMENTS

Fat Dissolving - Small Area	£130
Fat Dissolving - Medium Area	£200
Fat Dissolving - Large Area	£300



# FACIAL TREATMENTS

Luxury Obagi Facial	£80
Luxury Obagi Facial with Microneedling	£120
Luxury Obagi Facial with Dermaplane	£100
Luxury Obagi Facial with Radio Frequency	£120
Luxury Obagi Facial with Microdermabrasion	£110
Course of 3 Obagi Microneedling Facials	£330
Carbon Peel Treatment	£140
Obagi Blue Peel Radiance	£100
Relife Chemical Peel	£80
Initial Consultation & Patch Test For Facial Laser Treatments	£20
IPL Rosacea - Small Area	£66
IPL Rosacea - Large Area	£86
Pigmentation Laser Treatment - Small Area	£66
Pigmentation Laser Treatment - Large Area	£86
Acne Laser Treatment - Small Area	£66
Acne Laser Treatment – Large Area	£86
Skin Rejuvenating - Small Area	£66
Skin Rejuvenating - Large Area	£86



#### **SKIN BOOSTERS**

Profilo	£220
Sunukos	£125
Seventy Hyal	£150
Relife Hydro Booster	£180
Philart Polynucleotides	£230
Hydrobooster - Hands	£360
Course of 3 Skin Boosters	£400
Course of 3 Polynucleotides	£600

### VITAMIN INJECTIONS

B12	£25
Vitamin D	£40
Biotin	£40
Hayfever (Kenalog)	£70
Vitamin C	£40

## PRIVATE PRESCRIPTION

Private prescription – With a Face to Face Consultation £35

	Ø		
PL		6	P
	5		
$\mathbf{A}$	-		

ð	SININ LESIONS		$\sim$
Skin Tag Removal		£50	<b>\</b>
Mole Removal - Small		£75	
Mole Removal - Medium	٦	£98	
Mole Removal - Large		£130	
Skin Lesions/Pigmentati	ion	£50	

SKIN LESIONS

# NON-SURGICAL FACE LIFTS

8 Point Face Lift	£700
J Stitch	£800
JR Lift With Fillers	£600

## CONSULTATION

30 Minute Consultation - Face to face	£20
30 Minute Consultation - Zoom call	£20

Please note, the £20 consultation fee is redeemable against any treatment booked as a result of the consultation.

### **REIKI HEALING**

**Reiki Healing** 

£40



# LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Treatment Area	Single Session	Course of 6 (save 40%)	Course of 12 (save 50%)
<b>Mini Area</b> Earlobes, eyebrow centre, nipples, upper chin, chin, fingers or toes	£40	£144	£240
Small Area Hands and fingers, feet and toes, navel pubis line, buttock crease, hairline, sideburns, underarms, cheeks, front or back of neck, jawline, bikini standard or lower back	£60	£216	£360
<b>Medium Area</b> Upper arm, lower arm, chest, abdomen, part buttocks, lower face, full neck or bikini thong	£85	£306	£510
<b>Large Area</b> Full arms, full pubic/designer bikini, lower leg, upper leg or full back	£100	£360	£600
<b>Extra Large Area</b> Full legs, back and shoulders or chest and abdomen	£200	£720	£1200

# ULTIMATE WEIGHT LOSS PACKAGE

This is a system designed to aid your weight loss journey. You will need to be dedicated to following a weight loss plan of your choice for this to give you the full results of weight loss, however this system will support you in the aid of stimulating fat loss, cellulite and toning of the skin.

Each treatment will be given four times over a time frame suitable for your needs and how your body recovers from each treatment. You will also be given a five day home care kit of Liquid lipo to continue your treatment at home yourself. Dietary advice and support will be given throughout your course. **COURSE VALUE £970** 

#### COURSE

- Liquid Lipo body wrap with full body brush, lymphatic drainage Massage and Radio frequency treatment to 2 areas x 1 (£100)
- Liquid Lipo 5 day Home kit (£75)
- Fat dissolving injections to one area x 4 (£360) (a 2nd or 3rd area can be added to each of the courses at a reduced price).
- Cellulite removal injections x 4 to one area (£400)
- Consultation for weight loss medication (£35)

A weight loss medication can be added to the above course, however a full medical consultation must take place to discuss which type of medication will be suitable for you. This can include the weight loss injection or medications such as Mysimba. This course does not include the cost of the medication. This will be added after the consultation if you are suitable to be prescribed for.